



Product Name

Hammer Drill

Product Code

MPID550/13V

Articls Code

111-0311

Version

21-0009

Date

2021-08-11

MPID550/13V SPARE PART LIST

PART NO.	ARTICLE CODE	DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATION	WEARING PART	QTY REQUIRED	UNIT
1	111-0311-0001	Left-threaded screw M6*25	M6*25	×	1	pcs
2	111-0311-0002	Chuck (13mm)	(13mm)	×	1	pcs
3	111-0311-0003	Output spindle		×	1	pcs
4	111-0311-0004	Steel Ball $\Phi 3$	$\Phi 3$	×	1	pcs
5	111-0311-0005	Spring		×	1	pcs
6	111-0311-0006	Oil-retaining bearing		×	1	pcs
7	111-0311-0007	Snap ring 12	12	×	1	pcs
8	111-0311-0008	Driven gear		√	1	pcs
9	111-0311-0009	Snap ring 6.2×1	6.2×1	×	1	pcs
10	111-0311-0010	axle sleeve $\Phi 7*\Phi 11*7$	$\Phi 7*\Phi 11*7$	×	1	pcs
11	111-0311-0011	Central support bracket		×	1	pcs
12	111-0311-0012	shift piece		×	1	pcs
13	111-0311-0013	Function shift knob		×	1	pcs
14	111-0311-0014	metal plate		×	1	pcs
15	111-0311-0015	Rolling bearing 608-2Z	608-2Z	×	1	pcs
16	111-0311-0016	Rotor		√	1	pcs
17	111-0311-0017	Stator		√	1	pcs
18	111-0311-0018	Rolling bearing		×	1	pcs
19	111-0311-0019	Bearig bushings		×	1	pcs
20	111-0311-0020	Right label		×	1	pcs
21	111-0311-0021	Upper housing		×	1	pcs
22	111-0311-0022	Self-tapping screw		×	9	pcs
23	111-0311-0023	Plastic block		×	2	pcs
24	111-0311-0024	Carbon brush		√	2	pcs
25	111-0311-0025	Brush housing		×	2	pcs
26	111-0311-0026	Forwarder/ reverse knob		×	1	pcs
27	111-0311-0027	Switch FA2-4/1BEK	FA2-4/1BEK	√	1	pcs
28	111-0311-0028	Inductor		×	1	pcs
29	111-0311-0029	Left label		×	1	pcs
30	111-0311-0030	Housing		×	1	pcs
31	111-0311-0031	Capacitor 0.22uF	0.22uF	×	1	pcs

MPID550/13V SPARE PART LIST

PART NO.	ARTICLE CODE	DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATION	WEARING PART	QTY REQUIRED	UNIT
32	111-0311-0032	Cable		x	1	pcs
33	111-0311-0033	Cable protector		x	1	pcs
34	111-0311-0034	Depth stop		x	1	pcs
35	111-0311-0035	Auxiliary handle		x	1	pcs
36	111-0311-0036	Chuck key		x	1	pcs